
Agency Name - Human Resources - Agency Position Inventory

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 13 14 15

Office Site Funder Category Type Pay scale 

classification

Total paid 

hours

Actual FTE  

***

Total Salary Total Group 

Benefits

Total 

Pension

Total Salary 

and Benefits

Remoteness 

allowance paid 

(enter total 

amount for 

position)

Was this 

position 

vacant on 

Aug 31/2010

Title of position Job descrip 

on file

 Col 7/total 

hours

Minimum Maximum Wages only CPP EI Cols 

10+11+12+13

Day Month Year

1 0 0  

2 0 0  

3 0 0  

4 0 0  

5 0 0  

6 0 0  

7 0 0  

8 0 0  

9 0 0  

10 0 0  

11 0 0  

12 0 0  

13 0 0  

14 0 0  

15 0 0  

16 0 0  

17 0 0  

18 0 0  

19 0 0  

20 0 0  

21 0 0  

22 0 0  

23 0 0  

24 0 0  

25 0 0  

26 0 0  

27 0 0  

28 0 0  

29 0 0  

30 0 0  

31 0 0  

32 0 0  

33 0 0  

34 0 0  

Date the position became 

vacant

Agency Name  -  Position Inventory as of _________________
NOTE: This is an inventory of the Positions not the people. If a position is vacant, it must be listed and info provided. Some staff may carry out the work of two positions. In this case, you would list both positions and split out what you  pay that person between those 

two positions.  All positions should be included - contract, term, casual, etc.

Position / Job Title Salary Range Total Mandatory Benefits  

Employer Portion

119



Agency Name - Human Resources - Agency Position Inventory

35 0 0  

36 0 0  

37 0 0  

38 0 0  

39 0 0  

40 0 0  

41 0 0  

42 0 0  

43 0 0  

44 0 0  

45 0 0  

46 0 0  

47 0 0  

48 0 0  

49 0 0  

50 0 0  

51 0 0  

52 0 0  

53 0 0  

54 0 0  

55 0 0  

56 0 0  

57 0 0  

58 0 0  

59 0 0  

60 0 0  

61 0 0  

62 0 0  

63 0 0  

64 0 0  

65 0 0  

66 0 0  

67 0 0  

68 0 0  

69 0 0  

70 0 0  

71 0 0  

72 0 0  

73 0 0  

74 0 0  

75 0 0  

76 0 0  

77 0 0  

78 0 0  

79 0 0  



Agency Name - Human Resources - Agency Position Inventory

80 0 0  

81 0 0  

82 0 0  

83 0 0  

84 0 0  

85 0 0  

86 0 0  

87 0 0  

88 0 0  

89 0 0  

90 0 0  

91 0 0  

92 0 0  

93 0 0  

94 0 0  

95 0 0  

96 0 0  

97 0 0  

98 0 0  

99 0 0  

100 0 0  

101 0 0  

102 0 0  

103 0 0  

104 0 0  

105 0 0  

106 0 0  

107 0 0  

108 0 0  

109 0 0  

110 0 0  

111 0 0  

112 0 0  

113 0 0  

114 0 0  

115 0 0  

116 0 0  

117 0 0  

118 0 0  

119 0 0  

120 0 0  

121 0 0  

122 0 0  

123 0 0  

124 0 0  



Agency Name - Human Resources - Agency Position Inventory

125 0 0  

126 0 0  

127 0 0  

128 0 0  

129 0 0  

130 0 0  

131 0 0  

132 0 0  

133 0 0  

134 0 0  

135 0 0  

136 0 0  

137 0 0  

138 0 0  

139 0 0  

140 0 0  

141 0 0  

142 0 0  

143 0 0  

144 0 0  

145 0 0  

146 0 0  

147 0 0  

148 0 0  

149 0 0  

150 0 0  

151 0 0  

152 0 0  

153 0 0  

154 0 0  

155 0 0  

156 0 0  

157 0 0  

158 0 0  

159 0 0  

160 0 0  

161 0 0  

162 0 0  

163 0 0  

164 0 0  

165 0 0  

166 0 0  

167 0 0  

168 0 0  

169 0 0  



Agency Name - Human Resources - Agency Position Inventory

170 0 0  

171 0 0  

172 0 0  

173 0 0  

174 0 0  

175 0 0  

176 0 0  

177 0 0  

178 0 0  

179 0 0  

180 0 0  

181 0 0  

182 0 0  

183 0 0  

184 0 0  

185 0 0  

186 0 0  

187 0 0  

188 0 0  

189 0 0  

190 0 0  

191 0 0  

192 0 0  

193 0 0  

194 0 0  

195 0 0  

196 0 0  

197 0 0  

198 0 0  

199 0 0  

200 0 0  

   

Total Total

***** Total salary and benefit costs must agree with figure(s) shown on the Budget or audited Financial Statements, or be reconciled by way of explanatory notes.

Add Worker's Comp Costs

Add Payroll Tax

Total Salary and Benefits *****



Agency Name - Human Resources - DIA Staff Inventory

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 13 14

Office Site Funder Category Type Pay scale 

classification

Total paid 

hours

Actual FTE  

***

Total Salary Total Group 

Benefits

Total 

Pension

Total Salary 

and Benefits
Title of 

position

Job 

description on 

file

Col 7/total 

hours

Minimum Maximum Wages only CPP EI Cols 

10+11+12+13

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Total 

***** Total salary and benefit costs must agree with figure(s) shown on the Budget or audited Financial Statements, or be reconciled by way of explanatory notes.

Position / Job Title Salary Range Total Mandatory Benefits  

Employer Portion

Name of Agency DIA Position Inventory as of ________________

 

Add Worker's Comp Costs

Add Payroll Tax

Total Salary and Benefits *****

9 11

Total



Agency Name Human Resources - CFS Staffing by Site

Aboriginal Status of Agency Workforce

Enter Data as at ________________

Service Site Total # of staff at 

the site

# of staff who are 

members of the 

service site 

community

# of staff who are 

members of one of 

the FN that the 

agency serves

# of staff who are 

members of 

another Manitoba 

FN 

# of staff who are 

members of a FN from 

outside of Manitoba

# of staff who are 

non-Aboriginal



Agency Name - Human Resources - Turnover

Category Position title Position 

Location

Aboriginal 

status of 

exiting 

employee

Was exiting 

employee 

working in 

home 

community

Reason for 

Leaving

Aboriginal status 

of new hire

Is new hire 

working in own 

community

Day Month Year Day Month Year

Date position re-filled

TURNOVER RATE__________
Date of departure



Agency Name - Human Resources - Turnover

Vacancies within total 

staff

Mar 31/2010 May 31/2010

 as at Mar 31/2010
as at May 31/2010
as at Aug 31/2010



Agency Name - Human Resources - Staff Training and Education

Training Course Name Sites Main Target Group Who did the training?

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

List the staff training and education programs provided by the Agency. 



Agency Name - Human Resources - Staff Training and Education

Training Course Name Sites Main Target Group Who put on the training?

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

List the staff training and education programs that Agency used in _______________other than agency own training



Agency Name - Human Resources - Staff Qualifications

# of 

mandated 

Staff (include 

supervisors 

and ED; 

middle 

managers as 

appropriate)

# of other 

staff                         

(include 

admin, 

finance, etc.)

Total # of 

staff

# with BSW / 

MSW / BISW / 

Ph.D social 

work

# currently 

enrolled in 

BSW / MSW / 

Ph.D.

# with related 

degree: B.Ed; 

M.Ed.; BA; 

B.Sc., Family 

Studies

Other Certificate 

/ Diploma / Gr. 

12

CFS Diploma    

Yellowquill

# currently 

enrolled in 

Yellowquill CFS 

Diploma

# currently 

enrolled in U of 

M CFS Diploma 

or certificate 

program

 

as at: 

Social work 

Staff

Finance / 

Admin / 

Other staff

as at: 

New Hires 

with DLW 1

New Hires 

with DLW2

New Hires 

with DLW2 

Provisional

in 09/10

Staff with 

Aborig 

Status

Non-

Aboriginal 

staff

Total 

as at: 

Academic Qualifications

Workforce Qualifications Standard 


