#### Agency Name - Position Inventory as of \_

NOTE: This is an inventory of the Positions not the people. If a position is vacant, it must be listed and info provided. Some staff may carry out the work of two positions. In this case, you would list both positions and split out what you pay that person between those two positions. All positions should be included - contract, term, casual, etc.

		T	T	1		ı				TOUIU DE ITIC									T			
	1	2	<u> </u>	3	4	5	6	7	8		9	10		1	12	13	14	15				
	Office Site	Position / Jo	b Title	Funder	Category	Туре	Pay scale	Total paid	Actual FTE	Salary	Range	Total Salary	Total Manda	tory Benefits	Total Group	Total		Remoteness	Was this	Date the	e position	became
							classification	hours	***				Employe	er Portion	Benefits	Pension	and Benefits	allowance paid (enter total	position vacant on	l	vacant	
																			Aug 31/2010	l		
																		position)	Aug 31/2010	l		
		Title of position	Job descrip						Col 7/total	Minimum	Maximum	Wages only	CPP	El			Cols					
			on file						hours								10+11+12+13					
																				Day	Month	Year
1									0								0			$\vdash$		
2									0								0			$\vdash$		
3									0								0			1		
4									0								0			1		
5									0								0			$\vdash$		
6									0								0			$\vdash$		
7									0								0			$\longmapsto$		
8									0								0			$\vdash$		
9									0								0			$\longmapsto$		
10									0								0			$\vdash$		
11									0								0			$\vdash$		
12									0								0			$\longmapsto$		
13									0								0			$\longmapsto$		
14									0								0			$\longmapsto$		
15									0								0			$\vdash$		
16									0								0			$\vdash$		
17									•								·			$\longmapsto$		+
18									0								0			$\longmapsto$		+
19																				$\vdash$		+
20									0								0			$\vdash$		-
																				$\vdash$		+
22			-						0								0			$\vdash$		+
24									0								0			$\vdash$		+-
25									0								0			$\vdash$		+-
26		1	1						0								0			$\vdash \vdash \vdash$		+
27									0								0			$\vdash$		+-
28									0								0			$\vdash \vdash \vdash$		+
29									0								0			$\vdash \vdash \vdash$		+
30									0								0			$\vdash$		+-
31									0								0			$\vdash$		+
			1						0								0			$\longmapsto$		+
32			1														0			$\longmapsto$		+
33		<u> </u>							0								0			$\vdash$		+
34				ļ		ļ			0								0					

	1		1		1	1		 -				1			
35						(	)				0				
36						(	)				0				
37						(	)				0				
35 36 37 38						(					0				
39						(					0				
39															
40						(					0				
41						(					0				
42						(					0				
43						(	)				0				
44						(	)				0				
45						(	)				0				
46						(	)				0				
47						(					0				
48						(	_								
40							1				0				
49						(	1				0				
50						(					0				
51 52						(					0				
52						(					0				
53						(	)				0				
53 54						(	)				0				
55						(	)				0				
55 56						(					0				
57						(					0				
57 58 59						(					0				
50						(					0				
60						(					0				
60															
61						(					0				
62 63						(					0				
63						(	<b>′</b>				0				
64						(	)				0				
65						(	)				0				
66						(	)	 			0				
67						(	)				0				
68						(	)				0				
69						(	)				0				
70						(					0				
71						(					0				
72													-	-	
72						(					0				
73						(					0				
74						(					0				
75						(	1				0				
76						(	)				0				
71 72 73 74 75 76						(	)				0				
78						(	)				0				
78 79						(					0				
		ļ	ļ		!	·	1	 	 	<u> </u>		!	ı		

00			1		1	0			1			I		$\overline{}$	$\overline{}$
80						0					0			$\longrightarrow$	
81					1	0					0				
82						0					0				
83						0					0				
84						0					0				
85						0					0				
86						0					0				
87						0					0				
88						0					0				
89						0					0				
90						0					0			-	
91						0					0			$\rightarrow$	
92						0					0			<del></del>	
93						0				+	0			$\longrightarrow$	
93						0									
94		1									0		-	$\longrightarrow$	
95						0					0			$\longrightarrow$	
96						0					0				
97						0					0				
98						0					0				
99						0					0				
100						0					0				
101						0					0				
102						0					0				
103						0					0				
104						0					0				
105						0					0				
106						0					0				
107						0					0				
108						0					0				
109						0					0				
110						0					0				
111						0					0				
112						0				+ +	0			-+	
113						0					0			-+	
114						0					0		+	-+	
115						0					0			$\longrightarrow$	
116		1				0				+	0		-	$\longrightarrow$	
110															
117						0					0				
118						0					0			$\longrightarrow$	
119						0					0				
120						0					0				
121						0					0				
122						0					0				
123						0					0				
124	 					0		_			0				

		1	1	1	Г	1	1	1	П	1	1		1	1	 
125					(							0			
126					(							0			ı
127					(							0			1
128					(	)						0			
129					(							0			
130					(							0			
131					(	)						0			
132					(							0			
133					(							0			
134					(							0			
135					(							0			
136					(							0			
137					(							0			
137															
138					(							0			
139					`							0			
140					(	`						0			
141					(							0			
142					(							0			
143					(							0			
144					(							0			
145					(	)						0			
146					(	)						0			
147					(	)						0			
148					(	)						0			
149					(	)						0			j
150					(	)						0			ı
151					(	)						0			
152					(							0			
153					(	)						0			
154					(	)						0			
155					(							0			
156					(							0			
157					(	)						0			
158					(	)						0			
159					(							0			
160					(							0			
161					(							0			
162					(							0			
163					(							0			
164												0			
165					(							0			$\overline{}$
166					(							0			
167		<del>                                     </del>			(							0			
168					(							0		-	
169					(							0			
103					(	'						U			

170				l	0				n		
171					0				0		<del>                                     </del>
1/1					0				0		<del>-  </del>
172					U				0		<del></del>
173					0				0		
174					0				0		<b>—</b>
175 176					0				0		1
					U				0		1
177					0				0		<b></b>
178					0				0		<b>—</b>
179					0				0		
180					0				0		
181					0				0		
182					0				0		
183					0				0		
184					0				0		
185					0				0		
186					0				0		
187					0				0		
188					0				0		
189					0				0		
190					0				0		
191					0				0		
192					0				0		
193					0				0		igsquare
194					0				0		igcup
195					0				0		igsquare
196					0				0		
197					0				0		
198					0				0		
199					0				0		
200					0				0		
	<u> </u>										
	 		Total			 Total				 -	

Add Worker's Comp Costs Add Payroll Tax

Total Salary and Benefits \*\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*\* Total salary and benefit costs must agree with figure(s) shown on the Budget or audited Financial Statements, or be reconciled by way of explanatory notes.

### **Agency Name - Human Resources - DIA Staff Inventory**

2		3	4	5	6	7	8	(	9	10	•	<u> </u>  1	12	13	14
	Job Title	Funder	Category	Туре	Pay scale	Total paid hours	Actual FTE			Total Salary	Total Manda	atory Benefits	Total Group	Total	Total Sala and Benef
e of ition	Job description on file						Col 7/total hours	Minimum	Maximum	Wages only	CPP	El			Cols 10+11+12+
		,					0								
							0								
							0								
							0								
							0								
							0								
							0								
							0								
							0								
							0								
							0								
					Total		0			Total					
(	e of	tion description on	e of Job ition description on	e of Job tion description on	e of Job ition description on	classification e of Job description on file	classification hours e of Job description on file	classification hours *** e of description on file  Col 7/total hours  Col 7/total hours	ce of Job description on file  Classification hours  ***  Col 7/total hours  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O	ce of Job description on file  Classification hours  ****  Col 7/total hours  Minimum Maximum  Maximum  Maximum  Maximum  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O	classification hours ***  e of Job description on file  Do D	classification hours ***	e of Job description on file  Col 7/total hours  Col 7/total hours  Minimum Maximum Wages only  CPP EI  Col 7/total hours  O	e of Job description on file	e of Job description on file

\*\*\*\*\* Total salary and benefit costs must agree with figure(s) shown on the Budget or audited Financial Statements, or be reconciled by way of explanatory notes.

### **Agency Name Human Resources - CFS Staffing by Site**

# **Aboriginal Status of Agency Workforce**

Enter Data as at \_\_\_\_\_

Eliter Data as at						
Service Site	Total # of staff at the site	# of staff who are members of the service site community	# of staff who are members of one of the FN that the agency serves	# of staff who are members of another Manitoba FN	# of staff who are members of a FN from outside of Manitoba	# of staff who are non-Aboriginal

# Agency Name - Human Resources - Turnover

					TURN	OVER RAT	 E						
Category	Position title	Position Location	Aboriginal status of exiting employee	Was exiting employee working in home community	Reason for Leaving		ate of departu	re	Da	te position re-f	illed	Aboriginal status of new hire	Is new hire working in own community
				Community		Day	Month	Year	Day	Month	Year		
	_												
	+												
	_												
	+												
	+												

# Agency Name - Human Resources - Turnover

Vacancies within total staff	Mar 31/2010	May 31/2010
as at Mar 31/2010		
as at May 31/2010		
as at Aug 31/2010		

# Agency Name - Human Resources - Staff Training and Education

### List the staff training and education programs provided by the Agency.

	Training Course Name	Sites	Main Target Group	Who did the training?
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				

### Agency Name - Human Resources - Staff Training and Education

List the staff training and education programs that Agency used in \_\_\_\_\_other than agency own training

	Training Course Name	Sites	Main Target Group	Who put on the training?
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30	•			

### **Agency Name - Human Resources - Staff Qualifications**

#### **Academic Qualifications**

	# of	# of other	Total # of	# with BSW /	# currently	# with related	Other Certificate	CFS Diploma	# currently	# currently
	mandated	staff	staff	MSW / BISW /	enrolled in	degree: B.Ed;	/ Diploma / Gr.	Yellowquill	enrolled in	enrolled in U of
	Staff (include	(include		Ph.D social	BSW / MSW /	M.Ed.; BA;	12		Yellowquill CFS	M CFS Diploma
	supervisors	admin,		work	Ph.D.	B.Sc., Family			Diploma	or certificate
	and ED;	finance, etc.)				Studies				program
	middle									
	managers as									
	appropriate)									
as at:										

	Social work	Finance /	
	Staff	Admin /	
		Other staff	
as at:			

#### **Workforce Qualifications Standard**

	with DLW2	New Hires with DLW2 Provisional
in 09/10		TTOVISIONAL

	Staff with Aborig Status	Non- Aboriginal staff	Total
as at:			